
6th Under 23 - 17th Women and 40th Men Junior

European Junior and Under 23 Championships
Limassol - Cyprus    21 - 29 November 2014

12  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 61.85 131 142 144 131

11  HLUSHKO Vitalii 25.10.1994 UKR A 61.75 127 132 136 132

10  MAMMADLI Mahammad 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.65 125 132 135 132

9  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL A 61.60 130 133 136 136

8  BAGHDASARYAN Gevorg 15.05.1995 ARM A 61.75 135 142 142 142

7  GALSTYAN Raffi 04.05.1994 ARM A 61.35 135 142 150 142

6  IMANZADE Rustam 15.07.1998 AZE A 61.35 143 148 --- 143

5  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.75 141 145 149 145

4  AYDIN Emrah 24.06.1997 TUR A 61.70 141 147 150 147

3  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 61.80 140 145 148 148

2  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITA A 61.55 146 149 156 149

1  ABDULGASHUMOV Asali 05.05.1994 RUS A 61.80 155 155 159 155

13  ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15.11.1996 SLO B 61.25 113 117 120 120

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

12  BAGHDASARYAN Gevorg 15.05.1995 ARM A 61.75 105 105 110 105

11  MAMMADLI Mahammad 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.65 100 105 110 105

10  GALSTYAN Raffi 04.05.1994 ARM A 61.35 105 105 110 110

9  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL A 61.60 107 110 113 113

8  HLUSHKO Vitalii 25.10.1994 UKR A 61.75 107 111 114 114

7  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITA A 61.55 113 117 120 117

6  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 61.85 111 117 118 118

5  AYDIN Emrah 24.06.1997 TUR A 61.70 114 118 121 118

4  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.75 116 119 121 121

3  IMANZADE Rustam 15.07.1998 AZE A 61.35 117 122 124 122

2  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 61.80 119 122 125 125

1  ABDULGASHUMOV Asali 05.05.1994 RUS A 61.80 120 126 130 126

13  ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15.11.1996 SLO B 61.25 83 86 88 88

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight 1 2 3 Result



Place Name Born Nation Group B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VIZITIU Daniel Florin 30.01.1996 ROU A 61.80 125 148 273

3  DI GIUSTO Michael 16.02.1995 ITA A 61.55 117 149 266

4  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.75 121 145 266

5  IMANZADE Rustam 15.07.1998 AZE A 61.35 122 143 265

6  AYDIN Emrah 24.06.1997 TUR A 61.70 118 147 265

7  GALSTYAN Raffi 04.05.1994 ARM A 61.35 110 142 252

8  PONIEDZIALEK Piotr 14.04.1995 POL A 61.60 113 136 249

9  OKYAY Ahmet Turan 06.05.1996 TUR A 61.85 118 131 249

10  BAGHDASARYAN Gevorg 15.05.1995 ARM A 61.75 105 142 247

11  HLUSHKO Vitalii 25.10.1994 UKR A 61.75 114 132 246

12  MAMMADLI Mahammad 31.10.1997 AZE A 61.65 105 132 237

13  ROZNIK NOVAK Jus 15.11.1996 SLO B 61.25 88 120 208

RESULT MEN 62 Kg Junior TOTAL

6th Under 23 - 17th Women and 40th Men Junior

European Junior and Under 23 Championships
Limassol - Cyprus    21 - 29 November 2014

1  ABDULGASHUMOV Asali 05.05.1994 RUS A 61.80 126 155 281


